

Dear NSTEP Participant,

At U.S. Cellular," we're known for treating our customers like neighbors, not numbers. You'll see it in the way we do business, how we invest in the communities where we live and work — and in our 16 conveniently located stores in eastern and central Nebraska, with one additional location in lowa.

Here's what you'll find when you stop by a U.S. Cellular store:

- Latest and greatest Smartphones with high HAC ratings
- Knowledgeable and friendly Associates who put your needs first
- Nationwide high-speed network coverage to keep you connected anywhere
- Monthly Device Workshops to help you get more out of your phone

We look forward to serving you soon at one of our stores listed on the following page. Appointments aren't required, so just stop by at your convenience with your voucher. Please note — only our corporate stores participate in the NSTEP program.

Best regards,

Mike Adams

Director of Sales, Nebraska

P.S. If you'd like to preview our devices and services now, please visit us at **uscellular.com**

Store ID	Store Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Store Phone Number	Store Hours
3117	U.S. Cellular	7059 Dodge Street (Plaza 72)	Omaha	NE	68132	402-392-1100	Mon-Sat 10a-7p, Sun 12p-5p
3119	U.S. Cellular	17392 W Center Rd (Lakeside)	Omaha	NE	68130	402-493-6400	Mon-Sat 10a-6p, Sun Closed
3230	U.S. Cellular	418 E Leota Street	North Platte	NE	69101	308-532-8705	Mon-Sat 10a-7p, Sun Closed
3231	U.S. Cellular	2100 Market Lane	Norfolk	NE	68701	402-371-8771	Mon-Sat 10a-7p, Sun 12p-5p
3232	U.S. Cellular	5306 2nd Ave.	Kearney	NE	68847	308-236-2075	Mon-Sat 10a-7p, Sun 12p-5p
3233	U.S. Cellular	3537 W 13th St.	Grand Island	NE	68803	308-382-8600	Mon-Fri 10a-6p, Sat 10a-5p, Sun 12p-4p
3234	U.S. Cellular	319 E 23rd St.	Columbus	NE	68601	402-564-6366	Mon-Sat 10a-6p, Sun Closed
3424	U.S. Cellular	5310 O St.	Lincoln	NE	68510	402-488-0639	Mon-Sat 10a-7p, Sun Closed
3425	U.S. Cellular	8350 South 71st Plaza	Papillion	NE	68133	402-592-3328	Mon-Fri 10a-7p, Sat 10a-6p, Sun Closed



Please note - only our Corporate owned locations participate in the NSTEP program.